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Ready Academy Christian School  
& Total Arts Theatre Company

Presents



Prayer: Fatima Joyner, Principal                         
Welcome: Fatima Joyner, Principal

“Lift Every Voice and Sing”
The Black National Anthem

Song Selection:

Scene 1:Razzamatazz 

Riff: Parker Dunn, 3rd Grade
Abe: Kaisen Darden, 3rd Grade

Melissa: Amelia DeTiege, 2rd Grade
Jimmy Dorsey: Earl Stacy Jr., 5th Grade

Dizzy Gillespie: Douglass Hale, 5th Grade
Charlie Parker: Nico West, 5th Grade
Gene Krupa: Julius Gray, 5th Grade

Benny Goodman: Paris Jones, 4th Grade
Louis “Satchmo” Armstrong: Cree Calhum, 4th Grade

Ethan: Marcellus Pryor, 2nd Grade
Susan: Grace Thomas, 2nd Grade

Ma Rainey: Dawne Brown El

Song: “Let’s Jam” performed by 3rd Grade and
Out the Box Kids

Song: “We Haz Jazz” performed by 3rd Grade and
Out the Box Kids

Song Selection: READY Academy Alma Mater



Song: “Work Song” performed by Pre-K 3

Melissa: Malayah Pryor-Thomas, 4th Grade
Satchmo: Cree Calhum, 4th Grade

Charlie Parker: Nico West, 5th Grade
Duke Ellington: Jacsen Williams, 4th Grade

Billie Holiday: Raye Lamont, 4th Grade
Count Basie: Paris Jones, 4th Grade

Riff: Parker Dunn, 3rd Grade
Abe: Blake Parker, 4th Grade

Ethan: Jonathan Ward, 4th Grade
Susan: Jaisa Copeland, 5th Grade

Ma Rainey: Dawne Brown El, 4th Grade
Scott Joplin: Jacsen Williams, 4th Grade

Scene 2:What’s Jazz?

Scene 3: Sooo That’s Jazz
Susan: Jaisa Copeland, 5th Grade

Abe: Blake Parker, 4th Grade
Bessie Smith: Christian Smith, 5th Grade

Melissa: Malayah Pryor-Thomas, 4th Grade
Satchmo: Cree Calhum, 4th Grade
Bob: Jermaine Pettus, 4th Grade

Joe: Julius Gray, 5th Grade
Fred: Langston Crawford, 5th Grade

Billie Holiday: Raye Lamont, 5th Grade

Song: “I’m Old Enough to Sing the Blues”
performed by 4th and 5th Grade



Scene 4: King of WHAT?

Ethan: Jonathan Ward, 4th Grade
Abe: Kaisen Darden, 3rd Grade

Riff: Parker Dunn, 3rd Grade
Susan: Grace Thomas, 2nd Grade

Count Basie: Paris Jones, 4th Grade
Scott Joplin: Jacsen Williams, 4th Grade

Melissa, Malayah Pryor-Thomas, 4th Grade
Jelly Roll Morton: Jermaine Pettus, 4th Grade

Satchmo: Cree Calhum, 4th Grade
Joe Oliver: Matthew Pegram-Crawley

Song: “Up the Mississippi” performed by 2nd Grade

Scene 5: WE...HAZ...JAZZ!!

Thelonious: Maxwell Clarke, 3rd Grade

Closing Remarks: Fatima Joyner, Principal

Song: “Let’s Jam” performed by Out The Box Kids

Song Selection: “We Shall Overcome”
performed by Kindergarten and 1st Grade

and READY’s Praise Dance Team
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